

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.4725 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	27.02.2023	<u>UDPR,J & VGKR,J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Commercial Tax takes notice for respondents 2 and 3. Print the name of Deputy Solicitor General for respondents 1 and 4 and Sri Suresh Kumar Routhu, learned Standing counsel for respondent No.5. For getting instructions, post on 15.03.2023. <u>UDPR,J</u> <u>VGKR,J</u> KKV	

--	--	--	--