

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No.4725 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3	31.08.2023	<u>UDPR, J & VJP, J</u> Counters are filed by respondents. Pleadings are over. Post the matter for hearing finally on 04.10.2023. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. <u>UDPR, J</u> <u>VJP, J</u> SS	