

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.4725 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	01.05.2024	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>KM,J</u> Seen the report of the Registrar (Judicial) submitted, pursuant to the order dated 29.04.2024. 2. Post on 03.05.2024. AG RNT,J KM,J	