

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.4725 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	23.04.2025	<u>RRR,J & BVLNC,J</u> The learned Government Pleader for Commercial Tax appearing for the respondents seeks time to get ready in the matter. Post on 30.04.2025. B/o. KPV	