

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.WP.No.4725 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	31.03.2026	<u>RRR, J & TCDS,J</u> Sri Avinash Desai, learned Senior Counsel appearing for Sri Sai Sundeep.M, learned counsel for the petitioner, seeks time to obtain instructions as to whether the petitioner wishes to continue to challenge the notification No.24 of 2018. Post on 15.04.2026. _____ RRR, J _____ TCDS,J DSB	